Day

Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Mon.-Tue.

Date

Aug. 28
Aug. 30
Sept. 5
Sept. 12
Sept. 14
Sept. 19
Sept. 21
Sept. 27
Sept. 28
Oct. 3
Oct. 9
Oct. 16-17

Russellville Indians HS Girls Golf 2023 Schedule

Opponent

Russellville Meet

New Bloomfield
Fulton Quad

Belle Triangular
Versailles Invitational
California Tournament
Belle Triangular

Dixon Invitational
Eugene Quad

Stover Invitational
District Championships
State Championships

Location

Redfield Golf Course
Meadow Lake Country Club
Fulton Country Club

Belle Country Club

Roling Hills Golf Course
California Country Club
Belle Country Club

Dixon Oak Hills Golf Course
Redfield Golf Course
Roling Hills Golf Course
TBA

Sedalia Country Club

* Dates/Times subject to change. F Please check school website district calendar for all updates.

Time

4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:30 AM

TBA

TBA

Bus

2:30 PM
7:30 AM
2:15PM
2:00 PM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:45PM
8:00 AM

TBA

TBA



