Russellville Indians HS Girls Golf 2023 Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus
Monday	Aug. 28	Russellville Meet	Redfield Golf Course	4:00 PM	2:30 PM
Wednesday	Aug. 30	New Bloomfield	Meadow Lake Country Club	9:00 AM	7:30 AM
Tuesday	Sept. 5	Fulton Quad	Fulton Country Club	4:00 PM	2:15 PM
Tuesday	Sept. 12	Belle Triangular	Belle Country Club	4:00 PM	2:00 PM
Thursday	Sept. 14	Versailles Invitational	Roling Hills Golf Course	9:00 AM	7:30 AM
Tuesday	Sept. 19	California Tournament	California Country Club	9:00 AM	7:30 AM
Thursday	Sept. 21	Belle Triangular	Belle Country Club	4:00 PM	2:00 PM
Wednesday	Sept. 27	Dixon Invitational	Dixon Oak Hills Golf Course	4:00 PM	1:30 PM
Thursday	Sept. 28	Eugene Quad	Redfield Golf Course	4:00 PM	2:45 PM
Tuesday	Oct. 3	Stover Invitational	Roling Hills Golf Course	9:30 AM	8:00 AM
Monday	Oct. 9	District Championships	TBA	TBA	TBA
MonTue.	Oct. 16-17	State Championships	Sedalia Country Club	TBA	TBA

^{*} Dates/Times subject to change. F Please check school website district calendar for all updates.